
ВС по дзюдо "Дружба народов"
21.12.2017 - 23.12.2017 Новосибирск

Жен 70 кг
6 уч.1

17
1

Громова Ирина (Алта)9

25
2

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

Акулова Людмила (Ново)3

19
5

11

27
6

Зольникова Татьяна (Тюме)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

15

31
8

Аскарова Александра (Томс-Хака)

2

18
9

10

26
10

6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

14

30
12

4

20
13

Плахова Анастасия (КрасЯ)12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Чаплышкина Ольга (Ново)

16

32
16

Громова Ирина
17

18

Акулова Людмила

19

Зольникова Татьяна

20

Аскарова А.

21

22

Плахова Анастасия
23

Чаплышкина Ольга
24

Громова Ирина

25

Акулова Людмила

Зольникова Татьяна

26

Аскарова А.

27

Плахова Анастасия

Чаплышкина Ольга

28

Громова Ирина

Зольникова Татьяна

37

Аскарова А.

Плахова Анастасия

38

Зольникова Татьяна

Аскарова А.

43Аскарова А.

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
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